
2020009 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 1
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA091612 FS

A1

Izane BOSHOFF

BYE

3

4

TSA081386

TSA091181

FS

FS

Hannah DE SOUSA

Karli STEENKAMP 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA091489

TSA001833

FS

GE

Cara  LOUW

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

7

8

TSA101016

TSA091609

FS

FS

Yana OLIVIER

Daniella FERREIRA DE SOUSA 6-3, 6-0

Izane BOSHOFF

Hannah DE SOUSA

6-1, 6-0

Cara  LOUW

Yana OLIVIER

6-1, 6-1

Hannah DE SOUSA

Cara  LOUW

6-0, 6-1

Cara  LOUW

Izane BOSHOFF

Yana OLIVIER 6-0, 6-0

Yana OLIVIER

C1

BYE

Karli STEENKAMP

C2

BYE

Daniella FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

Karli STEENKAMP

Daniella FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

6-4, 6-2

Daniella FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

D1

BYE

BYE
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